e7248rH 05/20/24                                       Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Pkwy, Avon, Ohio 44011                                        No. 99-0489
                                                            Tel 800-253-8692 or 440-937-6244 Fax.  440-937-5060
                                                      Domestic e-mail: sales@tri-techmedical.com  International e mail: internationalsales@tri-techmedical.com
                                                    Web site address: www.tri-techmedical.com
                                                              Page 1 of 5
Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Med Touch Area Alarm

Medical Inc.
Med Touch Area Alarm
How to Order:  Easy to use modular ordering system.
    Fill in the blanks to specify the Med Touch Area Alarm that meets your needs.
Model Numbering:
      2 Slot Front
         3 Slot Front
              5 Slot Front
           Note: a 35-3032 kit may be ordered separately and installed in the field to
            provide; Ethernet webserver, event log, alarm notifications may be
            sent up to 5 users via text or e-mail and Modbus Interface.
            The 35-3033 Ethernet programming kit is required and must be ordered when
            the 35-3032 kit is ordered. Only one is needed per facility.
G = Gas Service
     A – Medical Air            R – Tri-Gas
B – Blank Slot – 4 vertical Future Expansion (Blank) positions in one slot  S - AGSS
     C – Carbon Dioxide – 50 PSI         T - Nitrogen
     D – Carbon Dioxide – 80 PSI         U – Laboratory Air
     E – Carbon Dioxide – HP-100 psi        V – Medical Vacuum
     F – Future Expansion          W- WAGD/EVAC
     G - Argon            Y – Laboratory Vacuum
     H – Hyperbaric Oxygen          2 – Dental Air
     I – Instrument Air           3 – Dental Vacuum
     J – Carbon Dioxide-Oxygen Mixt DISS 1080 (CO2>7%)     4 – Medical Vacuum/WAGD
     K – Helium-Oxygen Mixt DISS 1060 (He>80%)     5 – Medical Vacuum/AGSS
L – Helium     < - Gas Mixture (uses 100 psi Transducer)
N – Nitrous Oxide    > - High Pressure Gas Mixture
O - Oxygen             (uses 250 psi Transducer)
C = Country
      U – Tri-Tech Labeled NFPA Color Code English  I – Tri-Tech Labeled ISO Color Code English/French
      S – Tri-Tech Labeled ISO Color Code English/Spanish N – Tri-Tech Labeled NFPA Color Code English/Spanish
N = Number of Slots on Front Panel
   2 – 2 Slot Front Panel  3 – 3 Slot Front Panel  5- 5 Slot Front Panel
T = Touch Screen Digital
T N C G G G  G G G G G G G G G G G G G
e7248rH 05/20/24                                       Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Pkwy, Avon, Ohio 44011                                        No. 99-0489
                                                            Tel 800-253-8692 or 440-937-6244 Fax.  440-937-5060
                                                      Domestic e-mail: sales@tri-techmedical.com  International e mail: internationalsales@tri-techmedical.com
                                                    Web site address: www.tri-techmedical.com
                                                              Page 4 of 5
Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Med Touch Area Alarm
Part No. Examples
T2UOVAF = 2 Slot Area Alarm Tri-Tech labeled, set for NFPA Color Code English. Gas set Oxygen,
Medical Vacuum, Medical Air gas modules in 2nd slot. Last module in 2nd slot is for Future
Expansion (Blank).
\
T3IOVANTSFF2 = 3 Slot Area Alarm Tri-Tech labeled, set for ISO Color Code English/French. Gas set
Oxygen, Medical Vacuum, Medical Air and Nitrous Oxide in 2nd slot, Nitrogen,
AGSS and two Future Expansion (Blank) modules in 3rd slot.
T5UOVANHIFFBB2 = 5 Slot Area Alarm Tri-Tech labeled, set for NFPA Color